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Time for a little white lie.
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A.

Phrase emphasizing that
although it sounds like a
good idea in theory, it
would be difficult to
actually accomplish it
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B. Comic host of "Family
Feud"  32 
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C.
Crosby, Stills, Nash &
Young's "Ohio"
memoralizes events there  33 

 
116

 
 89 

 
 82 

   
 22 

 
 49 

 
124

 
 90 

 
  9  

.

D. Catlike
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E. Striving to avoid notice
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F. Something difficult to
accept 105
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G. Huge or monstrous thing
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H. Bite the dirt; cash in one's
chips 126
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I. Captain Bligh's command
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J. Shoe for baby
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K. Denmark ___, freed slave
and insurrectionist 121

 
 44 

 
 73 

 
 60 

 
 67 

.

L. Most tasty
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M. Aim or plan
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N. Top dog; kingpin
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